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CONCENTRATHDSTON SR S i Not known Sl P N AL R i RN
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR FPREPARATION: OF FORM 114 B
: ‘,n 8 f‘.': 1y
1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph. 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.
2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished By Registration Branch Head—--
guarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file-
in his office. 1

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data conterning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.




GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF\THE GRAVE OF

i'(-'\i:—tbg. s 3-4-5‘:233& ¥ Sy Dy it
(Surname:) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)

Tzl s 4 v
PLACE OF BURIAL VEUBSCOW®S . . . . .

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used. :

Bapele=due 51 18 1/50,000 Lembery

" Projection. Horth 8114l Eaat. 508 & ...
GRAVE {NUMBER.... 00 B A0 ol Ll

: . . iy
HOW MARKED: -NamePeg?............ Cross?. .. 108

with
Headboard? ........... BOtﬂe?bﬁLy‘ B

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one fastened to name peg ¢ 1
stake used as a grave mark%r%yog (A’SQNOOOnly )

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here:

REPORTED BY:

Sem llapdena

(Signature and Rank of R
This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q, A. B. F.



Co A. IZOth Machine Gun Bn. DeWitt, John E. pvt I/e
35th Division 1454381,
Home! Webb City: Mo.

Taken slck and sent ot Hospitsal N°I3Z9 with Influenza, Oct,I0,I9I8
From this Hospital he was sent to evacustion Hosp. N°®% at Vaubrecourt,
Frence. At this Place he died and was buried in Hospltal cemetary.

He died and easy death,

Feb, 16/I919 . Informant ;- Adkins, Garland K. pvt I/c
14543¢7, Co A, IB0th ¥.G.Bn
Home; Granby, lo.

Searcher; Malcoim H, Cramp Jr, Ist Lt
I30th ¥.G.Bn, Pers. A3t,
Emergency sddrress:
J.B. Dewitt,
“be Ciff'-'—, MO.

S/A



v /a“\
W, ¢ oDHESLIP )

NC. OF

HEAD ING j ’._E’_JL.L;T NG LR 0 X0 W - C O0ODE
o o, ClomEmmy /2.3 2 i A
BURIED GR.VE G 2 0(
| POT A3 5 >
PTOCK 73 1 -
| _ST4TE = 2 ey 4
PANE Ei i Joe 1 2
el il | e AP
DIVTSION uslh 3 2 =2
ORGANIZATION [ 3o 3 /| A 7
LB wm Y R Bt

V"J }
oo

MARTTAT,

NEME /)(5( 0

’}\“%\ ) /2‘ oA

g RESIDEH\ICE 33

\

-

(3 rfrsos”

/

/lf‘ .’:v",‘ . /‘ {‘V‘

CITY

I\

RELATION

W lhen

o DTHEE

__RACE
O A NS
9 ml’"l |

NaTIVITY

i /V/ |

aw "

_ ELIGIEILITY

oot

TWDANT

NR. _OF SONS

-~

APR 23 1931

DATE OF
TRIP

| MO

' ACCFPTANCE
29/514/PT

oD

R




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In rRepLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

DeWitt, John E 1232-F July 8, 1930

Mr, Joe DeWitt, I
Box 1505,
Picher, Oklahoma

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of &an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to meke a pilgrimage ghe receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother? o ol

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deccased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? 1

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
227

of the enclosed Act as amended?mx.ﬁ;v
> § X

A
AL\B)+
If so, give her name and ag’yﬁésfz\ A\
o i % o) 7T AR =
[~ / _
For The Quartermé§§%rfééhexalya]ﬁ ol
of otk ~d
—\ @ Very f@ﬁly;&durs,
Enclosures: NG R Vil S
> A Q'
Envelope -, LA
Act T TeTI\® A
Amendment et Captai

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

DeVWitt, J ohn E.

Mr. Joe De Witt,
Box 1505,
Picher, Okla.

Dear Sir:

GENERAL

August 21,1929

o

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late
Pvt. 1/c John E, DeWitt, Co. 4. 130th M. G. Btyn., whose remains are now inter-
red in the lMeuse Argonne Amer, Cty. Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, lMeuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? »
2. If so, give her complete address.
_5. ~if hemgé sﬁrvived-by"é-mothef; steﬁﬁother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.
4, boés-shpqd@sire to make the pilgrimage?
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours g
| g 4 y yy s §—“.‘U~.~‘
2.Inclen o HN T,. HARRIS,

~Aet of Cbhgres§

Envelepe ' /

e

MaYor, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.






WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTO®M

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C V\J,’
DeWitt, John L. /o June 28 1929.

3

lirs. Joe DeWitt, 4 £ S J ‘ g
802 N, Torn St., ) AN e I~ CEle>
Webb City, lio. \ _ -

Dear Madam: /

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1¢29, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Hurope to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeterles”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
iate 1st Class Private John K. DeWitt, Coe. Ae, 130th M. G. Btn., whose
remains are now interred in the leuse-Argonne American uemetery, [omagne-=
sous-lontfaucon, Llieuse, Francee.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & -widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to

make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Yery truly yours,

]
2 inecls. M \ K;W

Act of Congress. [
Envelope. ., JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsgigtant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Q“ 293 A—'C i

DeWitt, John E 1232~F July 8, 1930

Mr. Joe DeWitt,
Box 15085,
Picher, Oklahoma

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Eurcpe as the mother
‘or widow of the above named deceagzed service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this ljetter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

s

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

A e AT T et

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

S

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

e et

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE CF THE
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER Tow

DeWitt, J obhm E,

Mr. Joe De Witt,
Box 15085,
Picher, Okla,

Dear Sir:

QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

August 21,1929

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

vt Thb reeids, ofoviies, ofifi %, ShRit el GOBERE. N $88 Ndnend v 4iSe 1ntere

red in the Meuse Argowme Amer. Cty. Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, leuse,

L

Will you please fill in the answers to the followiné gquestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
_....Who has not since remarried? A
2. If so, give her complete address.
Sig I ihe iém;ﬁ;;{;éd b§“£ moiﬁer, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman el
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- 0 Y
closed Act, give her name, address, and oy
relationship in the gpace opposite. COPAINN
g:ﬁngégjgﬁé“aééfﬁé"%6“Eaﬁgwiﬁéabii§¥iiage? ___
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS

Act of Congress
Envelope

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



i WAR DEPARTMENT
ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE
WABHINGTOM

in merLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

DeWitt, John XK. ; June 28 , 1929.

Mrs. Joeo DewWitt,
802 M. Torn 8ty
Webb Uit&’i Hos

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1829, entitled an Act "Tc enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interrsd in the cemeteriss of Europe tc make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
1ate lat Class Private John B. DeWitt, C0s Aep 130th Me G Bine., whose
remalns are now interred in the Meuse-Argonne Awerican vsmetexy, Romagne-
gouB-Eontfanoon, Mouse, Frances

Will you please adviss thie office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, io
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her te
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelcpe which requires
no postage.

FYor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



Splireply rcfer to:
2938 Gl oo
¥ F#39294

)

Hr, Joe DeWitt,
EBandevie, 0.

Dear Bir:

K]

Tpr e

The Qwertermaster General desires that you be informed that. .

the parmanendy grave of i
the Jate Private I/c John . Dewltt, Company 4,

130th Meching| Cum Battallon; is ?}rave 6, Row 43, Blook D, Neuse-Argonne

Anerican Cemstory, Romazpme-sous-) ont"aucm, .mpartrwnt of lMenuse, Franse.
This i® one of the permanent American mlhtary camote"mes

PR

to he malntaiped by thls Government. 1n.n;ur,ope.‘- ach grave will

be marked by m headstone of vhite marble, ‘of sultable dvs:.bn,

.'. ped
e

witlh name, ramk, orgauzation, date of soldler 8 death and S}tate ‘.

_-;r(:

from which he, came, The Headstones will be placed at ail graves_

in donnoctiom \nth the inprovement’ w-prkq now 1n progre 48 soon ...

7 o (R w ‘l’
ag possible find w1thout ,vuitihg for special action or rpquest on
the bart of u-ela.tlves-.. '

' ARt
W5 g g

In ef fact .mp remaral, the utmost care and reverense were: X ; /
exhsted and nore th'm "ﬂlin&,ly accorded by those perform:.n" th.ls...__
saprcd dutyg "’l.e grove of the decessed \1111 be perperJllemuln'
ta*ned by this Gove rnment in a'manner bet’lttmg 1m) last rbs,‘tlng
pliceo of oy heraes,

PRt o)

Very truly yours,

e

H. d. Conmer,

MAR 12 1923 Assistant,

G.R.S.

22 /1423 /ARK

T

b



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

In reply refer to: WASHINGTON
292.8 C-R 439294

22 /1

A

b}

L

February 24, 1923.

Mrs. James Dewitt,
802 North Torn St.,
Webb City, 0.

Dear liadam:

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
the permanent grave of Pvt. l/c. John H. Dewitt, Co. 4, 130th Machine
Gun Battallion is No. 6, Row 43, Block B, leuse-Argonne American
Cemetery at Romagne-sous-lMontfaucon, Department of lisuse, Francee.

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Eurcope, Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design,
with name, rank, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he came, The headstones will be placed at all graves
in conmection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon
as possible and without waiting for special action or request on

he part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

/: .
oS > NN it
“H, Eijgonner, s g s W

Assistant. .

/ARK



Dewitt, __John E. 1,454,381 v
(Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Ar ial number.
Pvt lcl Co A,88th Mg Bn o

(Rank nr!dvo;amlj.zm_jon.)

State your relationship to the deceased. ... (Ll flten .
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? 070 s

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, fdo you
wish them interred in a national cemetery I (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

S { person to receive remains.) (I::xprcss oflice.) (Telegraph office.)
¥ i
_____ d

(I\‘u_mbcr and street.) . {((‘ity or town.) m(hs-{:{té-.-) ------

(Sign here) /—QO'( D[W
__________________ l LA }3 KOJ(M‘, }WU\:‘

(Number and street or rural route.) (Gty, town, or post oflice.) ' (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713







In.reply refer to:
293.8 G-
#39294

February 24, 1923.

Nrs. Jemes Dewitt,
802 Nerth Torm St.,
Webb City, lo.

Dear lMadams

The Quartermaster General desiros that you be informed that

the permanent grave of i : _ , ¢
Pvt. 1/e. Jolm B Dewitt, Co. 4, 130th Mechine

Gun Battalliom is No. 6, Row 45, Block B, Meuse-Argonne American

Cemetery at Romsgne-sous-iiontfaucon, Department of Heuse, France.
~ This is one of tne permanent Americsan military cemctories

to be maintained by this Government in Burope, Each grave will

be marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design,

\ ) ’
with name, rank, organization, date of goldier's death and Stute
from which he came, The headstones will be placed at all graves

LA}

A Dok 0 ,
in connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon.

as’ posnible and without waiting for ppetial action or request on

the part of relatives.
i i< S 3 3

In effecting removal, the utmosd care and reverence were

0y

exacted and more than @iliingly accorded by those performing this

sacrcd duty. The gfave‘bf the deceased will be perpetually main-

tained by this Govermment in a manner bafitting'the last resting

N

place of our heroes.

| : i : VQI"Y truly ydur:S. ‘ y § im
ol s e et 1 o
: ek H. J, Conner,

(:; E{.ES 3 Asgistant.

92/1423 /ARK



G. R. S. Form. No. 1 G-a : P]ace

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Data

F ¢ L \— p 'y o X
sapnaeounTh {IRuge )

X

ad % < 3 o
;\5'?ﬂ4-;’9~}~i‘:ﬂr~

1. REMAINS OF....... B s

Rank...........P¥% . X/6

Sl 1 = 93 P

2. Disinterred (date) : Gote 1% ‘1991 From (give complete location) : ' @##s 3170+ 208, e

BYGGrowp: oAl ool a0 o L B R o W nites & ol s NGREC AT S L e R I

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) : ‘ ]
...NO¥e 17%th, 1921, Grave 6, Row & 43, Block B, Cemetery 1232.. .

e

By Group . o8 Reburigl 8 LEF o3 Rt Vo G A IJaturIe'gf POBUTIAL ks L
ned «Caasket ~u ...

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

LAy ms, Blankod

LRGeS d1ly decompus

oo, SRR

L RosoeBhRion: LuPoSTRBEQS . [ i £ Ncfarebatebinla My Ll b

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?.........%@# . ... On grave marker ? .. MG . oo

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
Tar on boly with noiw remk snd avrenisetion serade
}_@L»Jf'}ﬂl’@'. ... Lofl.
K, 130th I'c B8n, Pled

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items P 1 Yeesy, 32 a AULLE,

(a) Height (actual measurement) . vl & ot for s i

»7,.8,9,10 s

6

W

(b) Weight (estimated)................. L33

(e):Hair—Color ... . ... ... 00 . o 0ebs 0.

Characteristics ............... oo $a. 40%e ...

(@)RFlaugon fac_e——Colér R IT T IE By CC T - SR T R !
Dlagram represents the mouth wide cpen.

Tiocationts.. (o o LAkt i e 2 OVOR inelsors 2lisamont

Quianbityie 2 IREEL S Wt
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) ... Rows FEEIDXO

(f). Wounds or missing parts (received at time of 6asUAlLY) ...

B A e N N N e N S S W1 (T

e y r
IS Pl AN

(T}/lg)m........i.’r'..‘_r‘:*.‘&',.'. ........ b B

7. Disinterment /] SLLELL :
supervised by T ORI .. oo s D o o AP DIOVEE!E v

8. Reburial
supervited by

F 4

o L ) b 51?-' e f
Title).. ..~ B;rre,s W*‘tlm‘méeri
Captain §.M, C,
'

Sl AppPO/’Ve(f.:(;?ﬁf).fx.i\—tﬁ’:t‘. bt 1 - SSU SRS R
J

AU, Dufault,



i

* BRIDGE WORK ................Block in solid the crown of tooth (label

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of id entification on body. . 5

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. ‘

.3, Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. i

4. State to. what degree decomposition has progressed, whether reccgnition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tagé were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting

(43 Yes 73 or “NO ”.

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order rcceipts, and the like found on body;
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other.
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chcwing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

J thus :

CROWNED TEETH ................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gl(x)ld’ porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

=

'y gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

GoLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING

FILLINGS ol itinn, et Draw {filling on tooth accurately as pos-
sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus:

DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade 7). DECAYED

in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same. ' -

8. Show name of person supervising the rebiipial andthemame and title of the person approving same.



G.R.S. FORM #1144, STATION _____ _Yauhegourt. .-.TJ.@I;S_Q
To be’prepared in triplicate. : DATIE {30_133__1_2_’__?'9_{']1'__
REPO_RT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBUBIAﬁ OF ’B,ODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters, Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name _DEWITT' John B . e NIQ S NameISER I+ WS ___________________________
o~ Mooy OLABANST Ty ity i R e
3. Rank___Pvt. 1/cl 1S 12, Bafik o eeORVON I T
4. org.  C0.A,130th MG Bn i o o WL e
5. D.Dv \@8Yendbber 1778 R CRDE DY | i MG N
6. c.0. - Died of Lobar Pneumonia (b) D.B. T AR 1

Discrepancy found upon disinterment -°

7. Grave No.. | smel .. Becs i 0lgg . 15. Grave No. SéC- ...............
28 Plothoy: L i ‘__-; __________ Rowpo UL oL a0 16ep PLot  page WANET FdlEow S 4
9 . >

18. Cemetery . Amep. Qty. .. . ... 19

20. Deptu)or Couni®y LI i Meuse . - . _Rl.

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.____QZ%?,_-;_;t,.:__'_;__._____--_;__:_';_'._,_;_‘,,'.,;Q,x‘;&:.@__:_;-_'-_g",_:g .........................

23. Disinterred (Date)

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name - | John Ke Dewdtt [ . %Beriall’No SRONBE BORYOT - NEWRON T T
Ribiins S gl 1 BT TR 166s Ay ABotn Migy B,
25. Was identification disc found on grave‘mafker?!~~’ T § “body? {:}Q!g ___________
’ (sl e’
\ior. Technical  Assistant
PREPARATION i

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description’of body in detail).

R7. Condition of body Badly decomposed, recognition impossible. . ...
28. Nature of bufial_ pajamas,- blanket, hospital shroud, under ar0SSe ...

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S5. records
quoted above? : Hones----- :

e N, W S DM s 13- o . o e . e e —————— e

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Oets 18, 1981, By Wads Logan

BT Ghket PORIEE DY i AT S - e R e S e | £

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)




......

SHIPMENT- (Show actual markin ‘of‘ box. )’f":'-.‘ Box Ng".(,"; : :
é‘ g '.\,:_:»'.4. e 4 : 7 " e -a."’l

32. Designation of body: "'.i s . ;

Name : : : Berial Mo |

""" BRI R B i e AR TR L A

Rank _  py4, d/ey - Organization .. . G T
33. Consigned to: ? s

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse-Aygonne M*Rmmfmmﬁm, 1232
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Oete 12, 1921 271 e A

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector ¥s P dﬂn*-:ﬂap-t,--wﬁ--v-:-75:»_»

)
36. Remarks BOttle record on hody resds in part Dewith, 1454381, -John Ds
Pvhe 00s A, 130th isGe Bne Died Oote 14/18. 5t 12400 2068 0 Diphous

m°ﬂ_i§s.-_3-.9b_1_&la::.ag-‘.{-_1_ﬂa2;_!m-.b.o.dy._,am:a‘hohad.-Out-OW-ss¥4a1—-mmbarw14ﬂaalu

37. Shipped from point of Operation: ' (Date)_ . _ ORME-ERLCRORS - " DR,

Convoyer_ James Flymm ____________.___ ' L

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _

By G.R.S. Representative . ReL.ialoney, Captes QUL & N\ _LEC Y 77
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date Nov 6, 1921 _______ . ___[_ ),A
To Permanent Cemetery lisuse Argonne Cem Romagne-sous=iontf #1282

Convoyber_f__-_gg{l}!?}??__t__,___“_u_________j Signature Shipping(gi‘?‘ile _______ chayds, lstelte QM0
40. Received: ‘_Dat_'e _______________________________________________________ R/

GRS ' HepRoSenEavelly  §0T ) s TN T BEY DRI e e S W TS i

41 Reifnterneds 2 Sikmpss s PRI & lf 1) S A W,
Veuse Argonne Cemetery 1l232(DatBov. 17th, 1921,

42. Grave'No.M___-_______ { | WIS TR T o~ TS Cilora IR | T SO G
[ !
PRESTl  A 8 BOW PR Mye AT o Jh ITRNGISRCHEIEL b e |
XxxX Block B 43
h‘ i “4/' cl 5 [
G.R.S. Re presentat/i,vg?pw._,kfd,_mgﬁu e :~—_~«f~<fr""““‘
1 > Ve 7 4/, ':‘ . 3 "\l/
/ Vi
JEL / James W, Youngeyg
et / Captain Q.¥.C,



I

R
‘3\'_\) SRR
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA SR S
File i =i g NS
29 294 N3 S
= é) &) o L
I. LocatioNn InpEX CARD: <t \w =~ <
oy A
() Name __ DEWITT, John Z. & piSersiNoy 1454581 \i\;\ R
ST gl =32 T ks TYP SHIR. e
() Rank Pvt. 1l/c Organization Co. 4, 130th I _./_(‘ Bn
. 2 I TCRR A/
(¢) Date of death ____ 10-14-18 (d) Cause of death ____I_‘?_Pf‘:;‘f[‘___l?}:lﬁ]%_f_n_?_p_}__a
II. RecistraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. 170 ___ RowW ... S BT A ) o L R, TR S DB
() Emerg. Address lrs. J%;;S De _Witt, !I__?_Eh_fir) Webb City, lio.
O 77~ W g v Q, //3 / /,,/
IIT1. Files of soldiers dying from contagious disea 850 gLan
QKLUJ J‘IJ]J‘{ . b=
IV. A. G. O. DispositioNn CARD: h/ £ Date ofiTeceip ) mb- ol nged f WIL ETONIG. S HFIN
2 : ¢
() Name Ma,,‘s) \ - ﬁ \ _. (1) Relationship "X:QZ‘G AQAL
(¢) Address ((1 G OF B m U -4 .l (1 9.1 L L SO SR LHE ),
(d) Remains to be br0u0'ht to U S.? S e | -\’D I g o TG Th THASIN
(e)diBoNbelintercediniiNatonsli@emeteryiin 1. SNatht st L DoV 7 ST S S Lt
()} Shippmpunstnuctionsiuponiarrivaliofibody in Wy SICE SIS Lone . . S TGSl DL,
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S (A i bt T T RN Y O
Examiner’s Initials _______ A n.;i;;;.{*f___z/_}.__ Date ___________ Wil 72 j 1&,‘-2’0.
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from _________ ALy LIRS T
S idageds ettt B RO ST s bl iebiade L
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ S above; or requestimothiabetet STl SR SRR il
SRS e *f _ 0100 A "l.f ATV RN
Examiner’s Initials - 0o/ Date . e S G
Vi G. R. S. Hrrs, CorruspoNDENGE—shows as followsr weee .~ - o0 o
Ca / [
______________ KK s o e U N e G TR S, AUNE R SUTRT R ie] ST ¢ L PRI e
(@) Cancgllat.idn memos reféired to? S ————.
Examiner’s Initials ____:-';____2‘:':_‘"“_‘ _________ Date o V2 Fe Ll et o 105 Lo
: 677 60
COUNTRY PRANG S CryurREy Nog e S0 o 2 SEmpr No. - Nge- oo g

G R 8. ¥orm No. 118 ]
Amended AHHG 1920 3—7720

ﬂ:nnm :E.q Fi "ﬂye:&!; rTED

Make Form No, 114 5

%



Ll g
VIL. G.R.S. Form No. 114 made ... waeemeeny 1929 7
= SR
5l oy e e R Gy e L P bl e T , 1920.
= ¥ ‘4\3‘ ‘32.2“')¢ Y L; = |
VIII. Fnai: Acrroyn % !
Eﬁll 3: cable on ____ , 1920
Y rwarged to Europe by 4
= ? letter on E,E__B.-_f_).-__l_g_Z! __________ , 1920

ydi. £
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcrioNy TAREN.
Desires body be 4 R it AR e VO, ol ENE T F I T T SSNIREIRRE B
Bodptoibeghippedifol i TR a8 it oL o s L B n Rl L B e BN T
P A S SRR STONSIRENARIGSIAE S LR e, © . bt o il ey L il ookl o e T LRI



— \ & :\
R - = . —-am - X ‘-§ v‘\:
JONPTLATTIGN OF DISPOSIPION O Ri. DATA : s :Q
3 S Rl
File S8 .5
39294 INAR AR
oD = : -
LOCATICK TNDEX CARD: AR
ey S N
: = S
(a) Yeme. . DRWITT, John Bs ... Ser. No. ..1454381...... = 5 X
) L _{D
by il Lt _..“:DB ........
(b) Rauk,. ..  B¥Ye 1/6  oOrganization = ...... ¢ O.A,lﬁOthI‘/GBn ) /ﬁ(/
Cause of .V}Zf”_;
(el Dato of deati. $0=14=18 gcath ___Lobar pneuvumchia
TS ;EftaT\A ION CARD.=-(Check Reg,,Card Inf. against Loc. Ind, Infe )
b .
(a)‘Grave Kok PG Rowis i it AL GRS A E AR
(b) Emerg. Ad dresd»:?ﬁ.-. ............ .D.‘?. .?'f?.‘??’. ’.. .(.I.‘.‘?.t.l?.??i' .). 9
III, Fides of soldiers dying from CVnta»ob élsea
IV. Information on which advice %o Burope in letter of trarnsmittel was based:
L]
0
V., Following advice forwarded to Europe by . {Ggabpbion s S o ﬂEFa i lgﬁf -----

(Letter of

transnitha

Date of Relationship A ‘
and. FoNGRG: - B TG At o s e TS s B AR e SHRe et 1 il - (k0] 0l Actiion takan
s o e L AT L e ARl TG e T e R LS Sl | St o o 5 st i e st CROATER U R O SE U AC O D B e AR el S
....................................................... o Th L R RS ) T, R O e R PR, 0
VIlI, Form 115 received from G,R.S.Hoboken, P D O SER  TE 192
R TR = 7
COUNTRY CEMETRERY MNO. S HEET HOJ
< PRabg FOR 115=A
Rty casts jax-\o
.-l_ P v , o~
a ey N o
Pl het) :‘\I 1o 'lm?,‘\r”‘: i 677 DO
WARLLAYNG 3







24
W
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF 3 \:;\\
U
NITA
: DeWitt, 1454381, Johmn De 2 D

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Init’ié&)‘ R
@

GRAVE LOA’"A ON BLANK

PV, G0ehes 130th MoGeBne . |
(Rank.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURIAL....0ct 15/18,

(Give Cemetery, Town and. Department.) ~Map reference
must speeify clearly what map is used. :

Projection. North. 241,]. .Fast. 3084 .

GRAVE NUMBER. .. .. Sa.g MIRTO I G
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?...... F . Gromend, Yes &
/4 with
@ 9
r‘Hezu]looardx e TR TN R T Bottle?. 'bOd'y‘ o
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: | / :
Vid 1/ e TSI

e

Was one buried with body?&yéﬂs"‘,. (A eS.eNOo Only ) )

Was one fastened to péme peg or ’ :
stake used as a gglive marker?. Y€ o oonly)

8 W
‘ andf missifl‘g{,( d'

If nmame unkne

g and marks.
should be gi i

n here:

b

sam Hardeman}l st Tieut oMC,USA

(Signature and Ranlk of Reporting Officer.)

. This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.



R A gy 9 4
Yy g /

Sol 's No. ~145438%L B /1.4 4

20 er. s - = &7 L4 1A =

Name  Denitwy John O

~ Regt. ) 130tn
Rank_*V" Co._# _ (Berps)iG Bn.

Pneumonia
Date of Death Cause
Oct ,15.18, - Awerican
Date of Burial Cemetery
Vaubecourt Weuse
Town or Commume==~:i. .. Dept.
Grave N&éﬁﬁo Plot_ % Sec. M

" d. w:'g:.:f‘bhd,..bOdy
: qﬁé%s

y.Sgt.Sr.G4,
; Rank

G.R







352 -
<
1%
1t 4
‘0,6)() g \ m& L9 1 it .
or Y C° of thQ gt flerflastgr Goneral of the Army
e zﬁ;z'v il 4
G.R.5. Form 8-W-A-0 " | ) &

Iniormation requested o@aXSﬂ . £§7,k Dat§ 1/31/21;
£5 Vs

File No. Requistration, W
! ﬁ
From: - The Quartermaster Gencral, U, S. Afmyi (Ceme*'rial Division)
To: The Adjutant General of»the ¥ stGth & B Sts., N.W.,Washington,D,C,

N A\

Subject: Information redquired for GWR:S.

1. It is reduested uhdt the 1tcmo checked below be completed, Redquest
confirmation of @ll infomation shown.

a. Surname Dowitt ¢/ f, Date of death 10/14/18.
'\ b, Christian name J0hn Ee 0/% g« Cause of death LePneumoniae
N} c. Serial Number 1454381 /'~ h. Authority (C.0.#)

o (=orrrr)
d. Orgenization CoeA, 130th M.G.Bne\J i, HFmergency address

e Ranilk Pvte l/c e i+ Re la—tionship ~¥¥}0 ""
LODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Serv1ce Record) (Sée Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
2, Age of enlistment
a, Strike out teeth missing

e b, Color of eyes . _
~— : BT 65" A "3 aan T 1) 2 S8 A SR
¢y, Color of hair upper right upper left
d. Height 8 776 545342 L. 39, 3% BEeie
lower right - lower left
e, Vieight
f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlisimeat (0ld fractures or bresks)
Rl dog GERS,
Quartcrm”stef General,U.S As
CoWe
CHEI{ETERY NO¢ 677
17
I
SHEET NO3? 60
TYPED BY¢ I W
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